One minute Survey for IR's who do NOT offer Acute DVT Thrombolysis service. SurveyMonkey

Q1 What is your grade

Answered: 40  Skipped: 0

Interventional
Radiologist

Vascular
Surgeon
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Interventional Radiologist 100.00% 40
Vascular Surgeon 0.00% 0
TOTAL 40
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Q2 Type of Institution
Answered: 40  Skipped: 0
Tertiary
referral...
District
General...
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Tertiary referral Hospital 32.50% 13
District General Hospital. 67.50% 27
TOTAL —
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Q3 Name of your Institution.

Answered: 40  Skipped: 0
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Q4 Do you do Arterial Thrombolysis for Acute CLI

Answered: 40  Skipped: 0

Yes
No
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 42.50% 17
No 57.50% 23
TOTAL 40
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Q5 Are you aware of NICE guidelines on Acute DVT Thrombolysis

Answered: 40  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 77.50% 31
No 22.50% 9
TOTAL 40
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Q6 Reasons for Not offering Thrombolysis for acute llio-Femoral DVT

Answered: 40  Skipped: 0

The trust
doesn't supp...

No capacity
for a new...

I am not
skilled to d...

My colleague
physicians d...

There are no
strong evide...

Limited
resources in...

I am worried
about its...

| have tried
itin the pa...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

The trust doesn't support the service. 30.00% 12
No capacity for a new service. 47.50% 19
I am not skilled to do it. 10.00% 4
My colleague physicians do not refer DVT patients to have thrombolysis. 30.00% 12
There are no strong evidence to support this type of intervention in DVT. 22.50% 9
Limited resources in our institution. 50.00% 20
| am worried about its complications. 2.50% 1
I have tried it in the past and failed to achieve good results. 0.00% 0

Total Respondents: 40
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